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MockBa, LLlenkoBckoe wwocce, 69k1

75 000 2

MockBa, LLlenkoBckoe wocce, 691

Okpyr

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBOo KOMHAT

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

Twun 6ankoHa

meT

OnucaHue

BAOQ, painoH [0/1bAHOBO

34 M

10 m*

55 M

12/24

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

6anKkoH

CpaeTca Tennas, YIOTHadA KBapThpPa Ha

https://move.ru/objects/9287269271

Enusaseta CyBoposa, AJIb®A

79813664089
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_vao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_golyanovo/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

ONNTENbHBIA CPOK. Pagom M. LLIEnKoBcKas,
Pa3BUTas UHMPACTPYKTYpPA.
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